ACQUIS I T ION AND DATA RECORDING  |   RECORDER S
FEATURES
•	HYBRID CONFIGURABLE RECORDER
•	WIDE DISPLAY
•	100 MM PAPER
RZ10000
DISPLAY RZ 10000
Display LED (7 segments, 2+5 digits)

Conformity EN61326, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN55011
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER
RZ 10000 CODE
MODEL
1 pen 01
2 pens 02
3 pens 03
6 channels 06
OPTIONS
Relay alarm output (2 contacts) (*) A1
Relay alarm output (4 contacts) (*) A2
Relay alarm output (6 contacts) (*) A3
RS422A/485 Serial communications (*) C3
Ethernet (*) C7
Calibration correction CC1
Green display D6
CU10, CU25 input N1
Expansion units (**) N3
5 contacts remote control R1
Power supply 24 VAC/DC P1
Note :
(*) The OPTIONS listed may be cumulative, with the exception of:
- A1/A2/A3: alarms are not cumulative.
- C3/C7: serial interfaces can not be selected together.
(**) N3: There are 14 types of input.
DIMENSIONS
RZ 10000
Dimensions are expressed in mm
27.5 220 (8.66)
178 (7.01)
(1.08)
(5